
LOT 732
IN OR 2165/1057
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE C

HOOKER CHARLES GAVIN & AMY M
96080 BREEZEWAY COURT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0745-0732-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/13/2025 MLU

03/14/2024 KBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

252,660
47,876
65,000

365,536
109,951
255,585

HX HB 50,722
204,863
365,536

0

356,966

2165/1057 12/15/2017 WD Q I 02 298,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

HOOKER CHARLES GAVI

2127/0080 6/16/2017 WD Q V 05 294,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERON ISLES JOINT VEN

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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C1704374 CO ISSUED 0 12/18/2017

B1704374 SWIM POOL 39,900 08/01/2017

B1705912 NEW CONSTR 248,706 07/03/2017

2018HX Base Yr

96080 BREEZEWAY CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,318 112.3668 112.37 260,474 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1844

BAS 1,844 100 2017 1,844 200,994

FGR 670 55 2017 368 40,111

FOP 66 30 2017 20 2,180

FOP 286 30 2017 86 9,374

2,866 2,318 252,660

BAS=[YR=2017]  W15 FOP=[YR=2017]  W18 S14  D2 R2  E16 N16$
S16 W16  U2 L2  N6 W11 S35 FGR=[YR=2017]  W10 S21 E10 S2 E20
N11 FOP=[YR=2017]  E11 N6 W11 S6$ N12 W20$ E20 S6 E11 S14 E13
N63$.

BAS
2017

15

16

16
2.9

6

11

35

20

6

11

14

13

63

FOP
2017

18

14

2.9
16

16

FGR
2017

10

21

10
2

20

11

12

20

FOP
2017
11

6

11

6

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 18 3 54.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 96 337

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 884.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2017 2017 3 96 4,413

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 28 15 420.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2017 2017 3 81 28,917

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 768.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 7,373

5 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 228.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2017 2017 3 90 6,566

6 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2017 2017 3 90 270

47,876

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


